
Malpensa 20 06 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 206 CADEI L. 16:37.256
Tempo gara

1 2:12.194 15:37:35.823

2 2:05.471 15:39:41.294

3 2:05.604 15:41:46.898

4 2:02.965 15:43:49.863

5 2:02.905 15:45:52.768

6 2:03.282 15:47:56.050

7 2:02.695 15:49:58.745

8 2:02.140 15:52:00.885

 Po. 2 - # 649 GIORGIO A. + 04.132
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.476 15:37:42.105

2 2:06.055 15:39:48.160

3 2:05.859 15:41:54.019

4 2:04.242 15:43:58.261

5 2:04.049 15:46:02.310

6 2:01.014 15:48:03.324

7 2:01.184 15:50:04.508

8 2:00.509 15:52:05.017

 Po. 3 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N. + 16.333
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.855 15:37:39.484

2 2:08.082 15:39:47.566

3 2:05.300 15:41:52.866

4 2:04.789 15:43:57.655

5 2:05.975 15:46:03.630

6 2:05.387 15:48:09.017

7 2:04.882 15:50:13.899

8 2:03.319 15:52:17.218

 Po. 4 - # 830 POZZONI F. + 18.286
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.002 15:37:44.631

2 2:07.625 15:39:52.256

3 2:06.304 15:41:58.560

4 2:05.914 15:44:04.474

5 2:04.451 15:46:08.925

6 2:04.367 15:48:13.292

7 2:03.057 15:50:16.349

8 2:02.822 15:52:19.171

 Po. 5 - # 657 FRANZONE A. + 19.966
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.604 15:37:38.233

2 2:08.449 15:39:46.682

3 2:09.017 15:41:55.699

4 2:06.194 15:44:01.893

5 2:05.570 15:46:07.463

6 2:04.809 15:48:12.272

7 2:03.427 15:50:15.699

8 2:05.152 15:52:20.851

 Po. 6 - # 986 DAGRADA M. + 31.032
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.962 15:37:48.591

2 2:11.350 15:39:59.941

3 2:06.662 15:42:06.603

4 2:05.781 15:44:12.384

5 2:08.041 15:46:20.425

6 2:05.342 15:48:25.767

7 2:02.090 15:50:27.857

8 2:04.060 15:52:31.917

 Po. 7 - # 590 ERBA S. + 36.622
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.922 15:37:41.551

2 2:10.239 15:39:51.790

3 2:10.153 15:42:01.943

4 2:09.861 15:44:11.804

5 2:08.119 15:46:19.923

6 2:07.173 15:48:27.096

7 2:05.358 15:50:32.454

8 2:05.053 15:52:37.507

 Po. 8 - # 841 GALLI A. + 37.158
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.483 15:37:44.112

2 2:09.633 15:39:53.745

3 2:08.687 15:42:02.432

4 2:07.836 15:44:10.268

5 2:08.631 15:46:18.899

6 2:06.333 15:48:25.232

7 2:06.393 15:50:31.625

8 2:06.418 15:52:38.043

 Po. 9 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 51.694
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.428 15:37:43.057

2 2:22.792 15:40:05.849

3 2:11.954 15:42:17.803

4 2:06.074 15:44:23.877

5 2:05.925 15:46:29.802

6 2:05.836 15:48:35.638

7 2:08.348 15:50:43.986

8 2:08.593 15:52:52.579

 Po. 10 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F.+ 1:08.877
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.553 15:37:50.182

2 2:14.053 15:40:04.235

3 2:12.877 15:42:17.322

4 2:12.798 15:44:30.344

5 2:12.743 15:46:43.331

6 2:09.688 15:48:53.019

7 2:06.941 15:51:00.182

8 2:09.353 15:53:09.762

 Po. 11 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1:12.968
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.947 15:38:05.576

2 2:11.297 15:40:16.873

3 2:10.695 15:42:27.568

4 2:09.727 15:44:37.295

5 2:08.501 15:46:45.796

6 2:11.056 15:48:56.852

7 2:08.704 15:51:05.556

8 2:08.297 15:53:13.853

 Po. 12 - # 805 GHERARDI A. + 1:13.787
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.457 15:37:52.086

2 2:14.910 15:40:06.996

3 2:14.341 15:42:21.337

4 2:12.849 15:44:34.186

5 2:10.592 15:46:44.778

6 2:12.994 15:48:57.772

7 2:10.537 15:51:08.309

8 2:06.363 15:53:14.672

 Po. 13 - # 318 RICASOLI L. + 1:17.482
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.732 15:37:46.361

2 2:14.391 15:40:00.752

3 2:14.618 15:42:15.370

4 2:12.996 15:44:28.366

5 2:12.590 15:46:40.956

6 2:13.670 15:48:54.626

7 2:12.291 15:51:06.917

8 2:11.450 15:53:18.367

 Po. 14 - # 795 MAZZACCHI A.+ 1:18.229
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.729 15:37:51.358

2 2:13.491 15:40:04.849

3 2:14.188 15:42:19.037

4 2:13.547 15:44:32.584

5 2:11.054 15:46:43.638

6 2:12.748 15:48:56.386

7 2:11.442 15:51:07.828

8 2:11.286 15:53:19.114

 Po. 15 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 1:18.657
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.503 15:37:49.132

2 2:13.193 15:40:02.325

3 2:11.601 15:42:13.926

4 2:24.910 15:44:38.836

5 2:08.882 15:46:47.718

6 2:10.250 15:48:57.968

7 2:10.857 15:51:08.825

8 2:10.717 15:53:19.542

 Po. 16 - # 315 PIRAS M. + 1:22.416
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.210 15:37:47.839

2 2:13.876 15:40:01.715

3 2:14.641 15:42:16.356

4 2:12.843 15:44:29.199

5 2:12.511 15:46:41.710

6 2:13.519 15:48:55.229

7 2:14.331 15:51:09.560

8 2:13.741 15:53:23.301

Fastest lap: 2:00.509 
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Malpensa 20 06 21 Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 403 MONTALBANO S.+ 1:44.704
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.684 15:37:57.313

2 2:16.677 15:40:13.990

3 2:17.150 15:42:31.140

4 2:15.605 15:44:46.745

5 2:14.707 15:47:01.452

6 2:12.318 15:49:13.770

7 2:15.354 15:51:29.124

8 2:16.465 15:53:45.589

 Po. 18 - # 495 CASTIGLIONI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.813 15:37:56.442

2 2:24.960 15:40:21.402

3 2:23.413 15:42:44.815

4 2:24.276 15:45:09.091

5 2:25.293 15:47:34.384

6 2:29.857 15:50:04.241

7 2:24.858 15:52:29.099

 Po. 19 - # 645 PUGLISI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.510 15:38:05.139

2 2:26.877 15:40:32.016

3 2:25.578 15:42:57.594

4 2:22.385 15:45:19.979

5 2:24.638 15:47:44.617

6 2:25.678 15:50:10.295

7 2:26.493 15:52:36.788

 Po. 20 - # 502 FIGONI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.689 15:38:02.318

2 2:28.505 15:40:30.823

3 2:25.866 15:42:56.689

4 2:35.515 15:45:32.204

5 2:23.349 15:47:55.553

6 2:23.290 15:50:18.843

7 2:21.986 15:52:40.829

 Po. 21 - # 210 MIHALYI N. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:35.280 15:37:58.909

2 4:34.802 15:42:33.711

Fastest lap: 2:00.509 
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